52 DAMEN HANDBALL

Die Kader jener acht Teams, die um den Aufstieg in die WHA kdmpfen.

DHC WAT
Fiinfhaus

SPIELERIN

Stephanie Adler
Maria Borojevic
Katharina Englisch
Monique Heinrichs
Marie-Theres Jakobs
Arzu Kebabci
Melanie Kovacic
Nina Kogler

Pia Obritzberger
Tamara Pantic

Nina Petzl (NOR) 09.12.1998
Katharina Reindl 09.11.1998
Dominika Zamecnikova (SVK) 23.09.1987
Ruth Bramerdorfer 01.02.1986
Nikola Durinikova (SVK)  28.07.1995
Hanna Regitnig Tillian 11.01.2002

26.01.1997
23.12.1999
20.07.1988
09.03.1990
10.1.1997
19.10.2002
10.10.1998
01.01.1999
15.01.1997
30.11.1998

Union APG Korneuburg
Handball Damen

SPIELERIN

Theres Steiner
Julia Amon
Nicolina Skvorc
Denise Gruber
Barbara Eichhorn
Sara Petrova
Sarah Lang
Anna-Maria Skvorc
Katja Burger
Caroline Danner
Cornelia Hiesinger
Lisa Scharinger
Vijoleta Kojic
Kathrin Lang
Sandra Schenter
Tanja Geiger
Chiara Frey
Chiara Achleitner
Miriam Korbl
Lena Neunteufel
Selina Loibl
Daniela Brunner
Johanna Reichert

25.02.1993
08.02.1994
24.02.1994
20.10.1994
26.06.1995
08.09.1996
16.07.1997
10.08.1997
23.09.1997
24.09.1997
29.06.1998
09.07.1998
10.03.1999
24.07.1999
15.01.2000
09.03.2000
28.10.2000
27.04.2001
02.05.2001
24.07.2001
17.09.2001
19.09.2001
31.12.2001

SC kelag
Ferlach/Feldkirchen

SPIELERIN

Anna-Maria Buchbauer 17.04.1998
Anna Kavalar 14.09.1991
Iris M. Fasser-Lindenthal ~ 27.07.1992
Anja Poschinger 25.04.1993
Miriam Certov 05.09.1999
Anna-Maria Odreitz 20.09.2000
Katharina Reiter 29.01.2001
Lisa Ogris 01.04.1998
Christina Machac 02.10.2001
Linda Kircher 07.08.1986
Teresa Sigott 17.12.1999
Anna Maria Dovjak 14.06.2000
Nika Matavs (SLO) 03.02.1999
Tina Koller 12.03.2000
Valentina Schneider 09.10.2001
Johanna Kavalar 20.03.1989

SK Keplinger-Traun

SPIELERIN

Jaqueline Aistleitner
Bianca Alas
Nathalie-Christin Back
Linda Bohm

Ivonne Brandstatter
Tamara Déllerer
Jasmin Dolores Gibus
Jessica Guta

Esma Hamzic

Sarah Hochgruber
Azra Hrncic

Jasmina Kadiric
Verena Klepatsch
Petra Kun (HUN)
Stefani Kustura
Flora Lazar (HUN)
Ines Lovric

Kristina Majetic (SWE)
Sandra Martl

Julia Obernberger
Milica Peuraca

Iris Pfeifenberger
Marlies Rechberger

07.10.1991
17.05.1994
06.08.1999
13.06.2002
24.02.1993
07.07.1990
02.01.1995
24.02.1989
25.01.2001
06.01.1993
25.12.2000
31.01.1992
21.08.1997
20.03.1996
16.10.2000
03.12.1993
21.08.2001
13.02.2000
07.04.1995
08.11.1984
18.12.1995
11.12.1999
29.01.1994

UHC Admira
Landhaus

SPIELERIN

Julia Bartsch (GER)
Isabel Bernhard

Julia Bozek

Tamara Budimirov
Angela Djuric (BIH)
Kristina Draganic (BIH)
Sandra Hart

Lena Hofmacher
Barbara Jilka

Barbara Krippel
Isabella Lienbacher
Patrycia Puchacz (POL)

02.10.1997
24.06.1998
13.05.2002
07.02.2002
23.03.1995
13.05.1996
06.07.1996
15.04.1997
16.11.1998
15.04.1973
13.08.1997
21.05.1994

Marlena Kampelmuhler-Rink 30. 01.2002

Stefanie Schalko
Ivona Sretenovic
Heidrun Schmidt
Tanja Tillman
Cornelia Vock
Fanni Zekert

UHC Tulln

SPIELERIN
Alesja Bardho
Nadine Burkert
Stella Dietrich
Jovana Dovedan
Muriel Feigl
Johanna Fischer
Victoria Forster
Corinna Hoffellner
Viktoria Hopfeld
Sophie Hittmair
Sabrina Klein
Bernadette Kolm
Raphaela Kugler
Stefanie ReiBner
Jennifer Russ
Kerstin Schindl
Katharina Schmied
Beate Tataruch
Katharina Weber
Cordula Zeh
Selina Zeh

17.10.1995
08.04.2002
24.02.1994
07.08.1996
19.01.1994
28.10.2001

14.09.2001
07.07.1990
16.01.2000
28.01.1993
09.07.2000
27.07.1995
31.05.1989
11.01.2000
09.07.1997
05.05.2000
11.01.1999
25.12.1995
14.04.1994
05.04.1999
12.10.1996
25.02.1993
27.10.2000
23.04.1988
04.12.1992
15.02.1992
31.07.1988




